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3D HOLOGRAM FAN DISPLAY
PRODUCT RANGE
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Mini 3D Hologram Display
€ Desktop
@ Plastic Cover

N

34cm

5y
W
E .

|
7}\

@ 3D HoloSPiN is a product of

sAfriten

TECHNOLOGIES

Specification

Model No HOLO32

LEDs 224pcs
Resolution 1400*224
Input Power AC100--240V, 50--60Hz, DC12V/3A

Upload Method WIFI APP & TF card

File Format MP4/JPG/MOV
View Angle 176°

Size 380*340*120mm

Weight 0.5Kg
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Standard Sizes 3D Hologram Display Specification
# Live Streaming Projection Supported
¢ Bluetooth For Audio Product Size 56CM 65CM 70CM 80CM 85CM 100CM
€ Timing Function
V'S Sync Holowall Display Area 56*56CM 64*64CM 70*70CM 78*78CM 85*85CM 99*99CM
Resolution 1600*672 1600*768 1600*832 1600*928 1600*1024 1600%1184
LEDs 672pcs 768pcs 832pcs 928pcs 1024pcs 1184pcs
View Angle 176° 176° 176° 176° 176° 176°
Power Input AC 100-240V AC 100-240V AC 100-240V AC 100-240V AC 100-240V AC 100-240V
Consumption 72w 96w 96w 96w 96w 120w
Storage 16GB 16GB 16GB 16GB 16GB 16GB
File Format MP4,AVI,RMVB, MP4,AVI,RMVB, MP4,AVI,RMVB, MP4,AVI,RMVB, MP4,AVI,RMVB, MP4,AVI,RMVB,
GIF, JPGPNG GIF, JPGPNG GIF,JPGPNG GIF ,JPGPNG GIF,JPGPNG GIF,JPG,PNG
BT for Audio Support Support Support Support Support Support
WIFI Control Support Support Support Support Support Support
Sync HOLOWALL Support Support Support Support Support Support
Timing Function Support Support Support Support Support Support
Reg:;;';n;?nléive Support Support Support Support Support Support
SupportadSysom  WnGouS, 05, Windows 105, Windows, 05, Windows 105, Windows 105, Windous, 05,
3D Content Maker Support Support Support Support Support Support
Weight 1.4KG 1.5KG 1.5KG 1.6KG 1.6KG 2KG
Noise 40db 40db 40db 45db 45db 50db
Brightness 2200cd/m2 2500cd/m2 2500cd/m2 2500cd/m2 2500cd/m2 2500cd/m2
Frame 24FPS 24FPS 24FPS 24FPS 24FPS 24FPS
Material ABS+PC+LED  ABS+PC+LED  ABS+PC+LED ABS+PC+LED ABS+PC+LED ABS+PC+LED
Life Time 30000HTrs 30000Hrs 30000HTrs 30000HTrs 30000Hrs 30000HTrs
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Biggest Sizes 3D Hologram Display

€ 8 Blades

€ World’s biggest sizes

€ Sync Holowall

€ Cloud Management
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Ultra-clear
image quality

High-end
Flagship
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Specification

Model No HOLO150 HOLO180

Product size
Display size
Resolution
LEDs
Viewing angle
Rated power
Rotating speed
Adapter input voltage
Product input voltage
Remote controller
Storage
File Format
Upload method
Software system
Upload software
Bluetooth for Audio
Sync HOLOWall
Test Mode
Brightness Adjust
Angle Adjust
Timing Function
Material
Lifespan

Warranty

1500*1500*140mm
150*150cm
2048*2880dpi
8*360pcs
170°
320W
350r/min
AC100~240V 50/60Hz
24V
Multi-function
16GB
MP4, AVI, RMVB, JPG
WiFi APP/Cloud/Web
Android/iOS Mobile/Windows PC
APP and PC software
Support
Support
Support
Support
Support
\ (Network version)
ABS+PC/Aluminum
20000hrs

12 months
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1800*1800*140mm
180*180cm
2048*2512dpi
8*314pcs (Big LEDs)
170°
400W
350r/min
AC100~240V 50/60Hz
24V
Multi-function
16GB
MP4, AVI, RMVB, JPG
WiFi APP/Cloud/Web
Android/iOS Mobile/Windows PC
APP and PC software
Support
Support
Support
Support
Support
V (Network version)
ABS+PC/Aluminum
20000hrs

12 months
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HDMI Input 3D Hologram Display

Specification
Product size 100*100*77mm 1500*1500*140mm 1800*1800*140mm
Display size 100*100cm 150*150cm 180*180cm
Resolution 2048*1440dpi 2048*2880dpi 2048*2512dpi
LEDs 4*360pcs 8*360pcs 8*314pcs (Big LEDs)
Viewing angle 170° 170° 170°
Rated power 150W 320W 400W
Rotating speed 700r/min 350r/min 350r/min
HDMI Device Connection Diagram Adapter input

AC100~240V 50/60Hz AC100~240V 50/60Hz  AC100~240V 50/60Hz

voltage
Pr°\f'o‘ft°at§;2p“t 24V 24V 24V
Video Input HDMI HDMI HDMI
Material ABS+PC/Aluminum ABS+PC/Aluminum ABS+PC/Aluminum
Lifespan 20000hrs 20000hrs 20000hrs

Warranty 12 months 12 months 12 months







